Greater Southwest District UWFaith
2024 Proposed Slate of Officers & Budget

Co-President
Laura Marlowe, Climax UMC

Co-President
Cheryl Proctor, Union City UMC

Vice President
Laura Smith, Galesburg UMC

Secretary
Linda Luce, Coldwater UMC

Treasurer
Mary Howard, Hopkins UMC

Program Resources
OPEN

Education and Interpretation
OPEN

Membership Nurture & Outreach
Cindy Thiele, Allegan UMC

Social Action
OPEN

Spiritual Growth
Mary Blashill, South Haven First UMC

Chair of Nominations
Linda Burton-Collier, Hopkins UMC

Committee on Nominations
OPEN

Communications Coordinator
Beth Mitchell, Kalamazoo

Pledge to Mission

Officer Expenses:
100 Postage
101 Office Supplies

103 Travel

104 Meals

105 Printing

106 Bank Expenses
107 Audit

109 Officer Resources/Lit
Total Officer Expenses

Conference Event Expenses:
200 Conf Annual Mtg
201 Conf Social Action
202 Mission u
Total Conference Events

District Event Expenses:
200 District Annual Mtg
301 Leadership Training
302 Spiritual Growth Retreat
303 Unit Visitation
305 Other
Total District Expenses

Other Expenses:

400 Newsletters/Publicity

401 Resources/Sampler

401 SMR/GTM/GIM

403 Church Women United

404  Miscellaneous/Contingency
Total Other Expenses
Total A&MD Expenses

$35,000

100

500
50

200
50
950

200
200
1,650
2,050

500
50
200

750

2,000
50
200

o N
o IN
o |\
o lolo ©




