## Greater Southwest District UWFaith 2024 Proposed Slate of Officers & Budget

<b>Co-President</b> Laura Marlowe, Climax UMC	Pledge to Mission		<u>\$35,000</u>
	Officer Expenses:		
Co-President	100	Postage	100
Cheryl Proctor, Union City UMC	101	Office Supplies	50
	103	Travel	500
Vice President	104	Meals	50
Laura Smith, Galesburg UMC	105	Printing	0
	106	Bank Expenses	0
Secretary	107	Audit	200
Linda Luce, Coldwater UMC	109	Officer Resources/Lit	50
	Total Officer Expenses		950
Treasurer			
Mary Howard, Hopkins UMC	Conference Event Expenses:		
	200	Conf Annual Mtg	200
Program Resources	201	Conf Social Action	200
OPEN	202	Mission u	<u>1,650</u>
		Total Conference Events	2,050
Education and Interpretation			
OPEN	District Event Expenses:		
	200	District Annual Mtg	500
Membership Nurture & Outreach	301	Leadership Training	0
Cindy Thiele, Allegan UMC	302	Spiritual Growth Retreat	50
	303	Unit Visitation	0
Social Action	305	Other	<u>200</u>
OPEN		Total District Expenses	750
Spiritual Growth	Other Expenses:		
Mary Blashill, South Haven First UMC	400	Newsletters/Publicity	2,000
	401	Resources/Sampler	50
Chair of Nominations	401	SMR/GTM/GIM	200
Linda Burton-Collier, Hopkins UMC	403	Church Women United	0
	404	Miscellaneous/Contingency	<u>0</u>
Committee on Nominations		Total Other Expenses	<u>2,250</u>
OPEN		Total A&MD Expenses	<u>\$6,000</u>

**Communications Coordinator** Beth Mitchell, Kalamazoo